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2024/25 2nd round, Match #5
Friday, 16.08.2024, 14:00, , Hust. 32°C.

«Hust» Hust

2 : 3

«Nyva» Ternopil

23 Popovych Andrii
44 Datsenko Semen
17 Pavlych Bohdan (C)
55 Kozubenko Illia
19 Huk Ihor
10 Shukh Dmytro
8 Shevchuk Volodymyr
7 Vashkeba Vasyl
15 Pylyp Mykola
22 Umanets Artem
14 Hrytsak Nazar

Substitutes
12 Bielimenko Arsen
73 Borys Artem
9 Harnaha Vladyslav
13 Kolchin Kostiantyn
94 Ivanov Vladyslav
77 Hromenko Vladyslav
70 Shvets Oleksii
28 Slavik Dmytro

Coach
Tsytkin Volodymyr

71 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
4 Zin Andrii
23 Slotiuk Arsen
6 Kapustian Yehor
79 Mykhailenko Mykyta
88 Kukharuk Andrii
11 Hatala Ihor
24 Kozak Bohdan
77 Haladei Dmytro
9 Bei Andrii
10 Riznyk Andrii (C)

Substitutes
34 Olkhovyi Illia
25 Vadovskyi Maksym
44 Davydov Serhii
2 Tanchak Vasyl
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
7 Mudryi Maksym
8 Kytsun Marko
33 Demchuk Maksym
70 Holub Denys

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

Referee:
Faida Vasyl
Assistant 1:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Yurii
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Krynytskyi Valerii
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, 2024/25, 2nd round, Match #5
Friday, 16.08.2024, 14:00, , Hust. 32°C.

«Hust» Hust 2 : 3 «Nyva» Ternopil
9' 10 Riznyk Andrii

16' 77 Haladei Dmytro

19 Huk Ihor 26'

31' 24 Kozak Bohdan

22 Umanets Artem 32'

46' 6 Kapustian Yehor
7 Mudryi Maksym

46' 79 Mykhailenko Mykyta
70 Holub Denys

8 Shevchuk Volodymyr
13 Kolchin Kostiantyn 46'

22 Umanets Artem
94 Ivanov Vladyslav 46'

50' 10 Riznyk Andrii

60' 11 Hatala Ihor
44 Davydov Serhii

7 Vashkeba Vasyl
70 Shvets Oleksii 60'

14 Hrytsak Nazar
9 Harnaha Vladyslav 66'

66' 71 Zhupanskyi Vitalii

74' 24 Kozak Bohdan
8 Kytsun Marko

19 Huk Ihor
28 Slavik Dmytro 77'

88' 77 Haladei Dmytro
25 Vadovskyi Maksym
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